

Assemblyman Mike Norris: An independent reformer working for us





Assemblyman Mike Norris has been working hard to deliver the reforms we need:

- Taking away the publicly-funded pensions for elected officials who break ethics laws and violate the public trust (A.1749);
 - Protecting YOUR tax dollars that are invested in economic development through the State Contracts Sunlight Act (A.5857); and
 - Calling for greater accountability in state government with the Public Officers Accountability Act (A.5864).

Want to learn more?
E-mail Mike Norris at norrism@nyassembly.gov to sign up for his e-newsletter.

To contact Assemblyman Mike Norris on this or any other state issue: 8180 Main Street, Clarence, NY 14221 • 716-839-4691 • norrism@nyassembly.gov

